Urban
Serenade
S23-S29-S50-S51 Post Top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Serenade_series 12/18 page 1 of 4
Ordering guide sample
Luminaire
S50-PCFC
Lamp
100 HPS
Optical System
RR5
Voltage
120
Options
FS
Mounting & Configuration
CRA-1A
Pole*
R890A-15
Finish**
BKTX
*  Consult the eCatalog for details
and the complete line of poles.
The specially formulated Lumital
powder coat finish is available
in a range of many standard colors.
**  Consult Lumec’s Color Chart
for complete specifications.
Luminaires
Conform to the UL 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 standards.
Evokes memories of the lighting of the past, having the appearance of a gently
glowing acorn. The Serenade is a beautiful staple of elegance and subtlety
with a mighty and brilliant heart. It can be used to accentuate any environment
no matter how harsh the prevailing conditions might be. The Serenade is a
straightforward, practical luminaire, designed for performance and reliability.
S23
S29
S23-CB
S50-FNC
S23C1
S50C1-BSTC-BSC
S23C2-CUC
S50C2 S51-CPTC
16 1/2 ‘‘ (419 mm)
37
 1/
2
‘‘ (
95
3 m
m
)
4 1/8 ‘‘ (105 mm) §  I.D.
 Te
no
n
In
se
rt
io
n
4
‘‘ (
10
2 m
m
)
S23
EPA: 2.07 sq. ft.
Weight: 24 lbs (10.8 kg)
17 1/8 ‘‘ (435 mm)
37
 1/